Cromwell Belden Public Library
39 West Street
Cromwell, CT 06416
(860) 632-3460
www.cromwellct.com/library
Adult Department Events

NOVEMBER 2016

LIBRARY HOURS
Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 10:00.mn. - 8:00 p.m.

Wednegda 12:00 NoeB:00 p.m.

riday & Saturday 10:00 &n. - 5:00 p.m.

urttlay Closed
Wednesday Nov 2 2:00 P.M. Travel Video: New Hampsie ARCH ROOM
Friday Nov 4 6:30 P.M. Adult Knit Group You're invited to join other fiber enthusiasts la¢ t

library. Please enter through the Town Hall enteaARCH ROOM

Wednesday Nov 9 2:00 P.M. Travel Video: Madrid ARCH ROOM
Wednesday Nov 16 2:00 P.M. Travel Video: South Daka ARCH ROOM
Friday Nov 18 6:30 P.M. Adult Knit Group (See Nov 4 listing for details.) ARCH ROOM
Wednesday Nov 23 2:00 P.M. Travel Video: The Balkes ARCH ROOM
Wednesday Nov 30 2:00 P.M. Travel Videq: Georgia ARCH ROOM
Wednesday Nov 30 6:00 P.M. Painting NightAwaken your “inner artist” in a Holiday-themed

workshop led byli Lenihan and Katie Akin. Ages 12 to adult.
Reqistration requested 860-632-3460

DISPLAYS
Paper Quilt Project
MEETINGS

Monday Nov 14 7:30 p.m. LIBRARY COMMISSION ARCH ROOM
Thursday Nov 17 6:30 p.m. FRIENDS OF THBRARY ARCH ROOM

CLOSINGS
Fri Nov 11, 2016 — Veterans Day Holiday
Thu-Fri Nov 24-25, 2016 — Thanksgiving Holiday

CONSUMER REPORTS ONLINE

Use your Cromwell Belden Library Card to acc€smsumer Reports Onlinethrough the library’s
website. We all know that doing research takeg timd choosing the wrong product wastes money.s&dtes
comprehensive archive of expert, unbiased reviewlsn@ake the right decision every time. The Cromwell
Belden Public library has an online subscriptioattis available to all Cromwell Library cardholgelf you are
a Cromwell resident, but you don’t have a Cromwélary card, come to the library with an ID thabsvs
your Cromwell address and we’ll issue a card!

Consumenr
Reports



